

U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office
DATENT

RE(					
TO: The Commission	in a st Data at a said	1015	510153	PA	ATENT
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record tile accordance original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type ⊠ New	;		Conveyance Type  Assignment		3910
	(Non-Recordation)		License		ذ ک
Document ID			☐ Merger	ka a	CT no man (S)
Correction of I			Security Agree		3 <b>2000</b> 3
Reel#	Frame #		Change of Nan	ne 💆	
Corrective Do	cument Frame #		Other:	***	ADD ARK DET
Conveying Party				Execution Date(	el .
1. Izumi OYA	,103,			July 19, 2000	5 <i>)</i>
2. Seiji NODA				July 19, 2000	
3. Makoto MIYAN	OTO			July 19, 2000	
<ol><li>Masaki KUZU</li></ol>				July 19, 2000	
<ol><li>Masashi OHM</li></ol>				July 19, 2000	
6. Tatsuo KATAO		the Death All I		July 19, 2000	
	nai Names of Conve	ying Parties Attached	1		
Receiving Party Name	MITCHBICHI DENIKI	KABUSHIKI KAISHA	<b>\</b>		
Name	MI I SODISI II DENKI	KABUSHIKI KAISHA	₹		
	2-3, Marunouchi 2-ch	nome Chivoda-ku			
Address	,	, c, caa			
Address	<u>Tokyo</u>	<u>Japan</u>		100-8310	
	City	State/Cour	ntry	Zip Code	
	nal Names of Receiv	ing Parties Attached			
Correspondent N	ame and Address				
				Talamban	(000) 707 0770
Leydig, Voit & May	vor Itd				ie: (202) 737-6770 le: (202) 737-6776
700 Thirteenth St.,					ocket No. 400771
Washington, D.C.				Attorney	OCKEL 140. 400771
		ages of the attached	conveyance docum	ent including any att	tachments: 4
<b>Application Numb</b>	per(s) or Patent Nur	nber(s)		Mark if additional n	umbers attached
Enter either the Pa	atent Application Number	or the Patent Number (DC	NOT ENTER BOTH nu		erty).
	nt Application Num	bers		Patent Numbers	1
09/614,258					
If this document is	boing filed together	ll with a <i>new</i> Patent Ap	plication onter the	lote the notant	Manth Day Van
		ed executing inventor		late the patent	Month Day Year July 19, 2000
Patent Cooperation		od exceeding inventor			1 duly 15, 2000
	tion number <i>only if</i> a	U.S. Application	PCT	PCT	PCT
Number has not be		S.S. Application		101	101
	· ·		PCT	PCT	PCT
Number of Proper	rties		Enter the to	otal number of prope	erties involved: 1
Fee Amount					
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): 40.00					
Method of Payment:					
<ul><li>☑ Enclosed is a check in the amount of 40.00</li><li>☐ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216</li></ul>					
Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: X Yes No					
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a					
true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
1-3		1 1 1 6	77,	0 1 -	
Jeffrey A. Wyand; I		Man	Walled	Marker 3	Lass
Name of Pe	rson Signing	/ Sibna		Dá	ate

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 011207 FRAME: 0492** 

Attorney	Docket	No.400771

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT** 

Conveying Party(ies) 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.				Execution Da	ate(s)
Receiving Par	ty(ies)				
Name Name	SHIMADA RIKA K	A RIKA KOUGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA			
Address	1-3, Shibasaki 2-c	nome, Chofu-shi			
Address Address	Tokyo City	Japan State/Co	ountry	182-8602 Zip Code	
Name Name Address Address Address	City	State/Co	untry	Zip Code	
	umber(s) or Patent N ne Patent Application Numb		DO NOT ENTER I	☐ Mark if addition  BOTH numbers for the same	nal numbers attached property).
Patent Application Numbers			Patent Numbers		
09/614,258					
If this document is being filed together with a <i>new</i> Patent A application was signed by the first named executing invent				er the date the patent	Month Day Year July 19, 2000
Patent Cooper	ration Treaty (PCT)				
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.			PCT	PCT	PCT
			PCT	PCT	PCT

PATENT REEL: 011207 FRAME: 0493

## **ASSIGNMENT**

good ar acknow] and Ma	consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other of valuable consideration, the receipt of which is Ledged, the undersigned, Izumi OYA, Seiji NODA, Makoto MIYAMOTO saki KUZUMOTO of c/o MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA, 2-3,			
and Ma	chi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, TOKYO 100-8310 JAPAN sashi OHMORI and Tatsuo KATAOKA of c/o SHIMADA WORKS. SHIMADA RIKA UGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA, 25 Achigaya, Shimada-shi, SHIZUOKA 427-0006 JAPAN			
MITSU	assigns, and transfers to BISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA of 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, 100-8310 JAPAN and			
SHIMA TOKYO	DA RIKA KOUGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA of 1-3, Shibasaki 2-chome, Chofu-shi, 182-8602 JAPAN			
	ssignee), its successors and assigns, the entire right, and interest in and to:			
(i)	the application for United States Letters Patent entitled:			
МЕТН	OD OF REMOVING PHOTORESIST FILM AND APPARATUS USED THEREFOR			
(ii) .	which was executed by the undersigned on, and accorded and accorded Serial No (the Application);  any and all inventions and improvements that are described			
(iii)	in the Application;  any and all United States Letters Patents that may be granted on the Application (the Patent);			
(iv)	any and all divisions, continuations, reexaminations, reissues, or extensions of the Application or the Patent; and			
(v)	all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.			
	authorize the Assignee and its agents to insert in this ment the filing date and serial number of the Application.			
	authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue d all Letters Patent, when granted, to the Assignee.			

PATENT REEL: 011207 FRAME: 0494 Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, the Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, or reissue patent applications; execute all additional assignments and other writings, including reissue and reexamination papers; and provide all reasonable assistance requested by the Assignee to secure and maintain appropriate patent protection for any invention described in the Application.

Signed at Tokyo, JAPAN	
this 19th day of July	
WITNESS(ES):	INVENTOR(S):
Hirozoh Kanegac	Izumi Oya
	Izumi OYA
Hovozoh Kanegae	Seiji NODA
1 -	Seiji NODA
Hirozoh Kanejal	Makoto Miyamoto Makoto MIYAMOTO
( -	MAROTO MIYAMOTO
Hvogh Kanegae	Masaki KUZUMOTO

Elichi Ande Eischi Ando Clichi Ando Eischi Ando Masashi Channi Masashi OHMORI

Jatsuo Kataoka
Tatsuo KATAOKA

3

RECORDED: 10/03/2000

PATENT REEL: 011207 FRAME: 0496